

Present: Shri Anu Gupta, Advocate for plaintiff.

Suit presented today along with an application for making good in deficiency of Court fees. On request, adjourned to 02.11.2022 for making good in deficiency of Court fees.

Mayank Mehta
Stenographer Gr-III

Bagicha Singh (UID-PB0264)
Civil Judge, Senior Division
Tarn Taran-11.10.2022