

CNR No: PBSAB00011982022

CIS No: CS-1003-2022

Avtar singh VS Randhir singh etc.

Present: Sh. J S CHAUHAN Advocate for the plaintiff
Sh. Manmohan Singh Advocate for the defendant

Arguments not advanced. On request, case is adjourned to
22.08.2024 for arguments on the application U/o 38 R 5 CPC.

Date of Order: 20.05.2024
Chandni SG-II

(Vineeta Luthra)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00349