

63 2022 Exe The Chupki Coop Society vs. Sardool Singh

Present: Sh. Romi Wadhera counsel for DH.
 JD exparte.

Process server present and his statement has been recorded. He is warned to be careful in future. Let fresh summons as per previous order be issued for 31.07.2025.

Date of order: 16.07.2025
(Sukhjinder Kaur Stenographer G-III)

(Ekta Sedha)
CJJD/JMIC/Samana
UID No.PB0617